
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 33

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 > Barlow Center 0.0 18.3 > Bohemian Hwy (North) 3.9

0.0 R Morris St (South) 0.3 22.2 R Graton Rd 4.8

0.3 L Joe Rodota Trail 1.6 27.0 R Sullivan Rd 0.4

1.9 R Llano Rd 2.2 27.4 L Dyer Ave 0.4

4.1 R Todd Rd 1.9 27.8 R Graton Rd 0.4

6.0 R Old Gravenstein Hwy 0.4 28.1 R Bowen St 0.2

6.4 L Fredricks Rd 1.1 28.4 R Grey St 0.0

7.4 R Lone Pine Rd 0.2 28.4 L West County Trail 0.7

7.7 L Bloomfield Rd 0.9 29.1 L Occidental Rd 0.9

8.5 L Bloomfield Rd 0.0 30.0 R West County Trail 2.0

8.5 R Kennedy Rd 0.7 32.1 L N Main St 0.1

9.3 L Blucher Valley Rd 1.7 32.2 R Eddie Ln 0.6

10.9 R Bloomfield Rd 1.1 32.8 L Laguna Park Way 0.2

12.0 R Burnside Rd 2.1 33.0 R Morris St 0.1

14.1 > top of Burnside 916' 1.3 33.1 E End of route

15.4 L Barnett Valley Rd 2.1

17.5 L Bodega Hwy 0.7 Len Hirschi 480-9790

18.2 R Bohemian Hwy 0.1 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28210189

18.3 Wild Flour Bakery 3.9

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Morris St and Mckinley St, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Barlow Center, Sebastopol

the Barlow to Wild Flour


